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AllTrax Timing - Contractor License
2004 Greater Louisville XC Classic
hosted by Greater Louisville Sports Comm.
E.P. Tom Sawyer Park - Louisville, KY - 9/25/2004
Rankings
Event 1 Women 5k Run CC
Team Scores

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 11:47 AM 9/25/2004 Page 1

Rank Team ; Total 1 2 3 4 5 Wl =7 *8 . *9
1 Southeast Missouri State 120 11 13 15 2B 53 80 105
Total Time: 1:34:47.11
_ . Average: 18:57.43
2 Georgia State 127 8 9 26 a1 43 66 B2
Total Time: '1:35:02.96 )
-Average: 19:00.60
3 Indiana Wesleyan Univ. 173 20 21 30 47 55 60 62
Total Time: 1:36:09.58
- Average: 19:13.92
4 Cedarville Univ. 1581 1 2 57 58 73 g4 110
Total Time: 1:35:29.66
Average: 19:05.94
5 Xavier Univ, 198 10 33 36 54 65 69 83
Total Time: 1:36:33.66
Average: - 19:18.74
6 Lipscomb University 269 17 49 51 74 78 102 112
Total Time: 1:37:43.42
Average: 18:32.69
7 Rhodes College 270 23 35 52 72 88 122 149
Total Time: 1:37:52.55%
Average: . 19:34.51
8 Agquinas College 296 40 46 56 61 93 97 104
Total Time: 1:38:21.21
Average: 19:40.25
9 Spring Arbor Univ. 331 25 39 77 94 96 135 185
Total Time: 1:38:49.75
Average: 19:45.95 ..
10 Lindenwood Uniwv, 361 4 31 98 113 115 13¢ 152
Total Time: 1:38:43.25
Average: 159:44.65
11 Hanover College 372 18 44 64 101 145 155 169
Total Time: 1:39:24.13
Average: 19:52.83
12 MidAmerica Nazarene 375 3 37 99 103 133 134 140
Total Time: 1:39:05,91
Average: 15:49.19
13 Morehead State Univ. 385 34 50 68 95 138 181 201
Total Time: '1:39:48.58
Average: 15:57.72
14 Rcberts Wesleyan 393 15 48 59 128 139 181 195
Total Time: 1:3%9:53.02
Average: 15:58.61
15 Northwest Univ. 400 7 16 80 127 160

Total Time: 1:39:48.78
Average: 19:57.7¢6
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2004 Greater Louisville XC Classic
hosted by Greater Louisville Sports Comm.
- E.P. Tom Sawyer Park - Louisville, KXY - 9/25/2004
Results
{Event | 'Women 5000 Meter Run)
331 Mitchell, Hannzh 50 BEREA 26:01.29

332 Miller, Elisha SC FREEDH 26:16.68
333 Toole, Angela 50 COVENN 26:17.14
334 Nash, Jackie ‘SR HANQVR  26:21.66
335 Mulvaney, Sasha SR TRANSY  26:56.24
336 Papa, Lindsey SR ROB_WE 26:57.15
337 Pa.éelk,Ashlcy S0 CONCOR 27:01.28
338 Buchelt, Erin FR TAYLOR 27:18.80
339 Chandler, Stacy SR UNION 27:26.62
340 Elde, Christel - FR CONCOR 27:3581
341 Dixon, Latrice S0 KY_ST 27:.39.98
342 Dusing, Kate S0 M_ST J 27:47.66
345 Forenberry, Emily FR BELHAV 27:51.37
344 Mckenna, Erin 50 TRINTY  28:01.36
345 -Brock, Lisa JR MARIAN 282898
346 Cosbey, Ashley FR BELHAV 28:33.79
347 Johnson, Carrie SR BEREA 284115
348 Montana, Lindsey CUMB  2853.70
349 Morton, Lauren S0 FREEDH  28:54.52
3531 Deang, Joni S50 COVENN 29:3359
352 Dunn, Nakia JR KY_ST 31:38.31
353 Nesbitt, Katre SO LamB 34.03.72
334 Dunn, Lashante SO KY_ST 36:04.46

355 Sullivan, Ashley SR LAMB 38:5538
356 Bowden, Laura SO LAMB 38:57.40
337 Underwood, Kate FR LaMB 39:42.10
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2004 Greater Louisville XC Classic
hosted by Greater Louisville Sports Comm,
E.P. Tom Sawyer Park - Louisville,KY - 9/25/2004

Rankings
.+..Bvent 1 Women 5k Run CC
16 Taylor Univ. 423 21 75 7% 111 131 1lel 162
Total Time: 1:40:17.36
Average: 20:03.48
17 Centre College 470 14 76 118 120 142 163 166
Total Time: 1:40:50.54
Average: 20:10.11
18 Cumberland College-~KY 472 63 70 81 117 141 154 168
Total Time: 1:41:07.98
Average: 20:13.60
15 Wright State 489 6 71 121 143 148
Total Time: 1:41:06.78
Average: 20:13.3¢6
20 Union Univ. 521 86 87 92 106 150 172 239
Total Time: 1:41:52.73
Average: 20:22.55
21 Marian College 572 67 B9 107 153 156 209 224
Total Time: 1:42:53.94
Average: 20:34.79
22 California Univ. of BA 590 12 32 100 214 232
Total Time: 1:47:24.63
Average: 21:28.93
23 Lindsey Wilson 649 38 45 132 205 229
Total Time: 1:48:11.57
Average: 21:38.32
24 Huntington College 693 109 124 126 157 177 204
Total Time: 1:45:17.67
Average: 21:03.54
25 Pikeville College 705 29 123 170 175 208
Total Time: 1:47:12.17
Average;: 21:26.44
26 Georgetown College 715 22 146 173 176 1988 210 218
Total Time: 1:47:06.74
Average: 21:25.35
27 Trinity Christian 726 85 125 165 171 180 187 193
Total Time: 1:46:29.19
Average: 21:17.84
28 Berea College 730 42 114 178 197 199 231 234§
Total Time: 1:48:16.12
Average: 21:39.23
29 Campbellsville Univ. 736 91 129 147 183 186 203 217
Total Time: 1:46:47.81
Average: 21:21.57

30 Covenant College . ~740--116 119 159 167 179 196--202.---

Total Time: 1:46:22.75 -

Average: 21:16.55
31 Cornerstone Univ. 746 108 130 144 151 213
Total Time: 1:47:18.23
Average: 21:27.65
32 McKendree College 801 24 184 188 189 216 219
Total Time; 1:51:10.01
Average: 22:14,01
33 North Georgia College 823 5 174 206 212 226 230

Total Time: 1:52:29,21
Average: 22:29.85
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2004 Greater Louisville XC Classic
hosted by Greater Louisville Sports Comm.
E.P. Tom Sawyer Park - Louisville, KY - 9/25/2004

Rankings
....Event 1 Women S5k Run CC
34 Mt. St. Joseph 951 137 158 211 220 225 242
Total Time: 1:55:24.38
Average: 23:04.88
35 Freed-Hardemen Univ. 1037 194 200 207 215 221 234 237
Total Time: 1:58:24.94
Average: 23:40.99
36 Belhaven Univ. 1054 190 192 222 223 227 243 244
Total Time: 2:00:10.07
Average: 24:02.02
37 Concordia Univ. 1103 164 228 233 238 240
Total Time: 2:07:08.59
Average: 25:25.72
38 Kentucky State 1149 182 235 241 245 24¢

Total Time: 2:23:36,44
Average: 2B8:43.29
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Event 1 Women 5000 Meter Run

. hosted by Greater Louisville Sports Comm.

2004 Greater Louisville XC Classic
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E.P. Tom Sawyer Park - Louisville, KY - 9/25/2004

Name Yr Team Finals

--- Griffin, Heather UNAS X18:30.41
--- Leonard, Nathalie UNAS X21:04.35
--- Hale, Jessica UIMNAS X23:22.91
--- Motley, Brittany FR TNAS X28:04.05
& 1 Maat, Samantha S0 CEDARV 18:09.49
& 2 Reyes, Christina JR. CEDARV 18:10.68
3 Anderson, Lyudmila MIDNAZ  18:12.61
4 Pirtle, Jackie JR LINDEN  18:1894
5 Watkins, Irina JR KO Ga 18:25.30
7 McVetta, Marie 80 WRIGHT 18:30.8s
§ Stillwater, Tiffany SR NORTHW 18:32.02
9 Feenstra, Jenn SR GA_ST 18:33.32
10 Smith, Andren JR GA_ST 18:34.01
11 Brown, Amanda FR XAVIER  18:36.55
12 Zeiler, Lindsay S0 SEMO 18:37.59
13 ReeKie, Jennifer FR CAL PA  18:3835
14 Caywood, Jen IR SEMO 18:41.80
15 Schilling, Eileen S0 CENTRE 184344
16 Woodruff, Brooke IR SEMO 1845353
17 Bailey, Kjerstein SO NORTHW 184328
18 Mick, Ruih JR LIP 18:50.31
19 Peclman, Leah JR HANOVR 8:51.96
20 Hanlon, Kelly FR ROB_WE 18:55.65
21 Veenkant, Jodi SR OIN_WES 1835612
22 Linden, Megan SR IN_WES  18:58.64
23 Evans, Betsy SR GRGTWN 18:59.96
24 Emo, Jennifer 50 RHOD 19:01.41
25 Paul, Nessa 50 MCKEND 19:04.93
26 Ingraham, Christine JR SPRNGA  19:06.07
27 Phelan, Barbara FR GA ST 19:06.50
28 York, Lolly 80 TAYLOR 19:06.99
29 Woolf, Kris SR SEMO 19:07.99
30 Chepyator, Anne PIKEVL 19:09.47
31 Bloomgquist, Katie SR IN_WES 19:10.16
32 Sullivan, Kristy SO LINDEN  19:10.62
33 Snyder, Hilary S0 CAL_ PA 19:12.80
34 Hoff, Kristin SR XAVIER 1911442
35 McClellan, Sarah MOREHD 19:17.92
36 Goette, Nicols FR RHOD 19:19.93
37 Gruber, Joanna FR XAVIER  19:20.50
38 Kyger, Asher MIDNAZ  19:2153
39 Bejleri, Alvi SR LINDW 19:21.89
40 Myers, Amber FR SPRNGA 192228
41 Lewis, Megan JR AQUINA 192296
42 Friel, Alex FR GA ST 19:24.01
43 Luckiewicz, Izabela SR BEREA 19:24 60
44 Hannah, Rache! FR GA_ST 19:25.12
45 Norton, Amands FR HANOYR 19:25.51
46 Bocian, Kamila FR LINDW 19:26.39
47 Kunde, Val JR AQUINA  19:26.93
48 Darrabh, Merry FR IN_WES  19:27.9%
49 Scribani, Jennifer JR ROB WE 19:28.85
50 Wood, Samantha SO LIP 12:30.86

51
52
33
54
55
36
57
® 58

{;9
a0

61
62
63

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
¥ 78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
04
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

Results
Velez, Alessa MOREHD
‘Worden, Susan S0 LIP
Phillips, Lizzie SO RHOD
Krieger, Kim SR SEMO
Uhl, Megan . 80 XAVIER
Horkman, Carley FR IN_WES
Hoflman, Stacey SO AQUINA
Scott, Kathy IR CEDARY
Mattner, Melissa SR CEDARY
Reed, Laursl SR ROB_WE
Hennip, Elisabeth FR IN_WES
-Millis, Jenny JR AQUINA
Ruberg, Ashley 50 LOoU
Ayers, Amy IR IN_WES
Schnee, Kelly SC CUMBKY
Cochard, Emily FR HANOVR
Ragland, Savannah 50 W_WOOD
Bucher, Ashley FR IN_WES
Shagena, Caitlin FR XAVIER
Holland, Brittany SO GA_ST
Baechle, Erica FR MARIAN
Walker, Aubrey MOREHD
StrafTord, Heather SR XAVIER -
Wheeler, Kristin FR IN_WES
Brainard, Whitney  FR CUMBKY
Hil{, Christina FR WRIGHT
Cackerell, Courtey SO RHOD
Harley, Maria FR CEDARY
Schall, Elizabeth S0 LIP
Conrad, Chrsty SR TAYLOR
Amold, Lanren JR CENTRE
Prers, Meg SR SPRNGA
Maeier, Lizx JR IN_WES
Baldwin, Lauren JR LOU
Edwards, Deanna SR LIP
Knapp, Elise FR TAYLOR
Verelst, Sarah FR SEMO
Summer, Christy S50 CUMBKY
McNichols, Hilary  FR IN_WES
Stanford, Liz S50 GA_ST
Mertz, Emily FR XAVIER
Bailey, Sarah JR CEDARY
Brickman, Diana SR TRINTY
Cross, Candace FR UNION
Konkol, Jill SO UNION
Thomas, Nici FR RHOD
Roberts, Jenniler JE MARIAN
Ellingsen, Amye JR NORTHW
Beaverson, Katie FR W_W0OD
Branch, Sara FR CAMPBL
.Campbell, Janelle SR UNION
Griffihs, Lianne FRAQUINA
Curtiss, Cassie S0 IN_WES
Lamg, Liz JR SPRNGA
Reiland, Kim MOREHD
Ingraham, Couriney JR SPRNGA

19:32.02
19:32:49
19:33.71
19:34.20
19:3596
19:36.70
19:37.353
19:37.90
19:39.21
19:40.17
19:41.76
19:42 48
19:43 35
19:43 86
19:44.70
19:45.08
19:45.40
19:45.83
19:46.23
19:46.67
19:47 61
19:47 .95
19:48.27
19:48.61
19:49.59
19:51.22
19:32.01
19:52.38
19:52.80
195318
19.55.18
19:55.58
19:56.22
19:56.61
19:56.96
19:537.66
19:59.66
20:00.00
20:00.51
20:01.02
20:01.47
20:02.46
2{x02.92
20:03.77
20:04.35
20:05.49
20:06.81
20:07.36
20:07.95
20:10.32
20:10.78
20:11.31
20:12.02
20:12 44
20:12.89
20:13.38

107
108
109
110
11
112

113

114
113
116
117
118
19
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
4129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
¥ 146
147
148
149
130
151
152
153
154
1358
156
- 157
158
159
160
161
162

MeCrae, Corryn

'Horkman, Chelsey

Wojciakowski, Lisa
Lewis, Lisa
Breuklander, Amber
Garrity, Deidre
Buchanan, Melissa
Cox, Candice
Permry, Lindsay
Secord, Kelly
Zimmerman, Emily
King, Ashley

Fry, Heather
Wyckoff, Jaime
Cross, Laura
Huber, Stephanie
Rondeau, Rachel
Schroeder, Enth
Van Vleet, Jessica
Pelz, Margaret
Waison, Kara
Birkey, Leah
Goodew, Aundree
Tien, Liz

Beck, Sarah
Wright, Amanda
Hoffman, Lauren
Unger, Leesa
Vinslauski, Sarah
Ludington, Jen
Garriott, Anna
Hayes, Amanda
Miller, Stephanie
Kachler, Kristie
Whitehead, Amanda
Diroste, Jessica
Crosbie, Sara
Selby, Katie

Bett, Betty
Crunelee, Leanne
Alaising, Kaic
Andrews, Molly
Hoving, Amy
Greenwooad, Emma
Harvey, Brittany
Wageman, Renee
McRae, began |
Bales, Lauren
Walcott, Rachet
Betteridge, Carolyn
Crouse, Meagan
Long, Shayla
Nicoll, Stephanie
Dickison, Shelly

SR

SO
iR

SR
SR

SR

FR
SR
SR
FR

50
SR

SR
SR
FR
FR
FR
50
30
FR
FR
FR
S0
IR
S0
JR
IR
SR

FR
FR

FR
FR
S0
SR
FR
FR
50
SR
FR
S0

50

JR

Youngmann, Rachelle FR

Brown, Savannah

50

LOU
IN_WES
AQUINA
LINDEN
MIDNAZ
CAL_PA
HANOVR
LIP
MIDNAZ
AQUINA
SEMO
GA ST
XAVIER
XAVIER
IN_WES
GA_ST
IN_WES

UNION

MARIAN
CORNER
IN_WES
HUNTIN
CEDARYV
TAYLOR
AQUINA
LP
LINDEN
BEREA
LINDEN
IN_WES
COVENN
CUMBKY
IN_WES
CENTRE
COVENN
CENTRE
WRIGHT
RHOD
PIKEVL
CEDARV
GA_ST
HUNTIN
TRINTY
W_WOOD
HUNTIN
NORTHW.
ROB_WE
CAMPBL
CORNER
TAYLOR
LINDW
MIDNAZ
MIDNAZ
XAVIER
SPRNGA
LINDEN

-20:36.40

20:13.82
201442
20:14.81
2001532
20:15.87
20011717
20:17.80
20:18.35
20:21.20
20:22.09
20:22.47
20:22.82
20:23.13
20:123.49
20:23.77
20:24.08
20:24.52
20:25.07
20:25.44
2002587
20:26.32
2002665
20:27.06
20:27.41
20:27.77
20:28.16
20:28.6!
20:29.14
20:29.76
20:31.40
2013253
20:33.43
20:34.04
20:34 45
20:34 82
2013556

20:37.21
20:41,58
20:42.03
20:142.43
20:43.77
2(:44.71
20:46.49
20:47.13
20:149.30
20:49.76
20:30.40
20:51.35
20:52.12
2005410
20:54.70
20:55.32
20:55.82
20:56.31
20:56.69 |
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{Event 1 Women 5000 Meter Rua)

163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
#180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
$ 200
202
203
204
#2205
206
207
208
209
210
21
212
213
214
215
216
217

Kirchner, Chrissy
Brown, Alicia
Rice, Janeile
Lyle, Jamie
Davies, Barb

Mahaffey, Samantha

Feasel, Megan
Baker, Lynae
Peterson, Alicia
Bradshaw, Christi
Holland, Rebecca
Reinhard, Leshe
King, May
Ciraham, Kate
Strousc, Amanda
Wenning, Briftany
Moe, Bethany
Busfield, Becca
Nystrom, Lanren
Yeager, Laticia
Voigt, Jenna
Lemmom, Jenifer
Schnee, Shelly
Ludwig, Lindsay
Spencer, Jaala
Till, Molty
Sealscott, Emily
Rodenbeck, Sarah
Faulkenberg, Jesse
Simmons, Amanda
Reid, Alison
Roos, Rebecca
Campbell, Krisin
Owens, Caroline
Fitzgerald, Hailey
Teran, Ashley
Kinzer, Erin
Bowers, Molly
Olsen, Kari

Lacy, Sarah
Thomas, Diane
Mckelar, Jennifer
Wartick, Becky
Mchee, Hannah
Jordan, Sarah
Schuler, Heidi
Martin, Angela
Zehr, Sara
Zimmer, Lynn
Horn, Mackenzie
LaPlanle, Sara
Bovea, Diana
Flowers, Carrie
Cazalas, Rachel

JR

FR

JR
50
IR
S0
50
S0
S0
JR
JR
SR
FR
FR
FR
S0
50
FR
FR
S0
S0
FR
FR
FR
so
SR
FR
FR
JR
SR
SR
50
FR
JR
30
FR
R
FR
SR
IR
FR
S0
50
SR
JR
S0
JR
S0
FR

80
SR

M_ST J
MOREHD
ROB_WE
MIDNAZ
CUMBKY
CENTRE
WRIGHT
CORNER
HANOVR
GRGTWN
CAMPBL
WRIGHT
RHOD
UNION
AQUINA
IN_WES
CEDARY
CORNER
LINDEN
MARIAN
ASBURY
XAVIER
CUMBKY
HANOVR
RHOD
MARIAN
HUNTIN
XAVIER
LOU
XAVIER
M_ST_J
COVENN
RHOD
RHOD
RHOD
NORTHW
TAYLOR
CEDARY
TAYLOR
IN_WES
CENTRE
CEDARY
CONCOR
TRINTY
CENTRE
COVENN
CUMBKY
IN_WES
HANOVR
HANOVR
RHOD
FIKEVL
TRINTY
UNION

hosted by Greater Louisville Sparts Comm.

2004 Greater Louisville XC Classic
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20:56.98
20:57.80
20:38.59
20:59.47
21:00.26
210191
21:02.38
21:02.93
21:03.68
21:05.16
21:05.56
21:05.90
21:07.21
21:08.76
21:09.18
21:09.70
21:11.70
21:12.81
21:13.18
21:13.59
21:14.14
21:14.76
21:17.83
21:18.70
21:19.38
21:20.49
21:21.77
21:23.59
21:26.08
21:26.92
21:27.56
21:2827
21:28.86
21:29.47
21:30.58
21:31.82
2132.77
21:34.67
21:38.35
21:40.26
21:41.40
21:42.40
21:43.13
21:44,09
21:44.9]
21:46.98
21:47.51
21:47.93
21:48.30
21:48.75
21:49.41
21:49 96
21:50.50
21:50.97

218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
2432
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
25%
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
263
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273

Results

Walblay, Karis SR GRGTWN
Roller, Anna JR WNO_GA
Schwarlz, Susannah  FR RHOD
Bovea, Margarita PIKEVL
Bobinis, Jessica FR RHOD
Folcy, Lucy SR AQUINA
Hatfield, Rachel FR GRGTWN
Clawson, Julie FR HUNTIN
Miltenberger, Hannah SO BEREA
Mastin, Katie FR COVENN
Niehaus, Krystal SO IUS '
Mansell, Kristing FR [IN_WES
Waterman, Melissa [FR ASBURY
Peters, Caitlin FR TAYLOR
Perkins, Brittany FR IN_WES
Hoekstra, Sandra JR TRINTY
Head, Courtney S0 TAYLOR
Fereshettan, Vanessa FR TAYLOR
George, Becky JR ROB_WE
Sims, Benita JR KY_ST
Ayers, Caitlin FR. LINDEN
(Gamma, Lindsey FR. W_WOOD
Leone, Drittany FR CAMPBL
Lousignont, Tiffany SO CENTRE
Winterberg, Abby SR CENTRE
Petterson, Sara FR MCKEND
Smith, Alexis SR SPRNGA
Hedges, Cassie 50 TAYLOR
Sapp, Erin FR CAMPBL
Rawe, Mcgan 50 CUMBKY
Reinhar, Amanda MIDNAZ
Doriry, Rebekah MIDNAZ
Atman, Ashley SO TRINTY
Nelson, Kara S0 CENTRE
Freeking, Lacey 50 MCKEND
Chase, Dana FR MCEEND
Mitchell, Judy SO BELHAY
Carder, Jessica MOREHD
Simpson, Rachel FR RHOD
Barlow, Meredith 50 HANOWR
King, Laura SR TRANSY
Gierling, Dorothy 80 BELHAY
Martiu, Jill SO TRINTY
Roach, Kim SO CUMBKY
Boyd, Rose SR FREEDH
Hein, Katrina JR ROB_WE
Shenk, Bekah FR TAYLOR
Bruhn, Chanssa S0 COVENN
Taylor, Jane FR. BEREA
Hegeleiu, Becky FR TAYLOR
Brown, Amy FR TAYLOR
Copely, Brooke FR GRGTWN
Robbins, Carleigh SO BEREA
Swanson, Rachel JR FREEDH
Daugherty, Taria MOREHD
Carlton, Dethany 30 COVYENN

21:51.47
21:51.88
21:532.41
21:52.94
21:54.57
21:55.49
21:57.80
21:58.35
21:59.12
22:00.15
22:02.10
22:.02 46
22:02.84
22:05.81
22:06.29
22:06.97
22:09.56
221072
22:12.52
22:13.04
22:13.74
22:14.87
22:17.84
22:18.80
22:19.74
222017
22:20.81
222273
22:23.69
22:25.00
22:26.71
22:2994
22:32.74
22:35.88
22:51.34
22:53.07
22:35.11
22:35960
22:57.65
22:58.62
22:59.77
23:02.05
23:02.52
23:.02.94
23.03.60
23:04.85
23:07.5]
23:08.21
23:10.57
23:11.25
23:11.98
231235
23:12.69
23:13.10
23:14.38
23:15.59

274
275
277
278
274
280
281
282
283

Thompsen, Stephanie S0

Plocher, Sarah
Stoffel, Stephanie
Desmet, Adrienne
Crouse, Mary
Fessler, Erin
Jacobo, Maricela
Pelfrey, Elizabeth
Priesmeyer, Jill
Ooms, Rachagl
Muilins, Jessica
Schewnann, Anne
Drenth, Amy
Rust, Regina
Jones, Ashley
Oelker, Kara

Pog, Micah
Alexander, Tara
Smeltzer, Kara
Lybarger, Emily
Wingers, Autumn
Miller, Grace
Hall, Kristy
Sullivan, Amanda
Maddox, Jaime
Tucker, Emily
Edewaard, Ashley
Farrer, Maggie
Brown, Rachel
Hagan, Melissa
Cusack, Rachae!
Ashby, Lauren
Woodard, Sarah
Burke, Iantha ’
Murdd, Lisa
Kretchmer, Till
Wright, Lois
MeCarver, Amanda
Mobley, Samaniha
Wilson, Erin
Govero, Etin
Lenfert, Clara
Graf, Anu
Inhulsen, Katie
Barber, Beverly
Petzold, K_r_isry
Krgo, Maja
Fauikner, Trisha
Batnascn, Gandi
Frye, Emily
Zeigler, Emily

St. James, Kelly

‘Rellslab, Pamela

McCutchen, Erin
Combs, Elizabeth
Radder, Yayo

SR
FR
50
SR
S0
50
SR
IR
SR

JR
FR
S0
FR
JR
It
FR
S0
FR
S0
FR
IR
S0
SR
SR
FR
S50
JR
IR
S0
30
IR
S0
JR
SR
FR

£?
S0
FR
IR
30
50
FR
I
FR
FIU
SO
FR
S0
S0
FR
S0
SR
FR
I

CAMPBL
ROB_WE
HUNTIN
HANOVR
LINDW
COVENN
NO_GA
FREEDH
TRANSY
TRINTY
PIKEVL
HANOVR
AQUINA
MARIAN
GRGTWN
M ST )
IN_WES
NO_GA
CORNER
ASBURY
TAYLOR
ASBURY
CAL PA
ROB_WE
FREEDH
MCKEND
COVENN
CAMPBL
Us
GRGTWN
TAYLOR
GRGTWN
TAYLOR
MCKEND
CENTRE
M ST J
IN_WES
FREEDH
BELHAV
ws
BELHAY
MARIAN
M_ST I
NO_GA
BELHAY
CONCOR
LINDW
NO_GA
BEREA
HANOVR.
CAL_PA
ROB_WE
CONCOR
FREEDH
TRANSY
KY_ST

23:18.70
23:18.51
23:24.50
23:28.04
23:29.46
23:30.73
233223
23.34.58
23:36.48
23.37.29
233822
23:38.83
23:40.54
23:41.76
23:42.40
23.42 85
23:43.62
23:44.63
23:.4527
23:45.74
23:46.66
234926
23:40 81
233833
23:58.82
24:00.48
24:02.16
24:06.49
24:07.48
24:08.09
24.09.04
24:10.10
24:14.25
24:22.20
24:23.66
242441
24:31.86
24:34 84
24:3533
24:3637
24:41.33
24:49.27
24:52.58
24:55.15
24:56.25
24:58.36
24:59.73
25.01.44
25:15.65
23:16.04
25:26.50
25:35.26
25:50.01
25:54.57
25:56.71
26:00.63
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